White Rose Archers
Single Clout Competition
Sunday, 27th August 2023

Archer Bowstyle
Ben Van Duren Barebow
Raf Tait Barebow
Rob Heyes Barebow
Stuart Graham Traditional
David Whitham Traditional

Jennifer Ung Loh Traditional

Dave King Barebow
Diana Wyatt Barebow
Janice Parrott Barebow
Stuart Alderson Barebow
Rod Howe Barebow
Kath Howe Barebow
Oliver Stow Longbow
Dai Halgarth Longbow

Nearest Clout - Janice Parrott (3 inches off)

Score

159
118
115
113
111
102
88
86
85
80
44
33
30
13




